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Lighting source
Operating voltage
Current Draw(12V)
Wattage
Length
LED Quantity
Luminous Flux
Housing Color
IP Rating
Case Material
Lifespan
Operating temperature

LED
DC 10~36V
0.23A
3 Watt
6 inch
6
200 lm
Silver
IP65
Aluminum
50,000hrs 
-40°C~80°C

Strip provides even light throughout the truck body

Fits anywhere

Less current draw

Does not flicker like fluorescent lighting

Brighter, whiter LED provides more realistic view

Eliminates shadows

6 inch LED Strip Light
MODEL : WDSL-6S03WS



IP65K

3

ST
R

IP
 L

IG
H

T

6W

Lighting source
Operating voltage
Current Draw(12V)
Wattage
Length
LED Quantity
Luminous Flux
Housing Color
IP
Case Material
Lifespan
Operating temperature

LED
DC 10~36V
0.41A
6 Watt
12 inch
12
400 lm
Silver
IP65
Aluminum
50,000hrs 
-20°C~40°C

Strip provides even light throughout the truck body

Fits anywhere

Less current draw

Does not flicker like fluorescent lighting

Brighter, whiter LED provides more realistic view

Eliminates shadows

12 inch LED Strip Light
MODEL : WDSL-12S06WS
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Lighting source
Operating voltage
Wattage
Current Draw(12V)
Length
LED Quantity
Luminous Flux
Housing Color
IP Rating
Case Material
Lifespan
Operating temperature

LED
DC 10~36V
10 Watt
0.70A
18 inch
18
600 lm
Silver
IP65
Aluminum
50,000hrs
-40°C~80°C

Strip provides even light throughout the truck body

Fits anywhere

Less current draw

Does not flicker like fluorescent lighting

Brighter, whiter LED provides more realistic view

Eliminates shadows

18 inch LED Strip Light
MODEL : WDSL-18S10WS
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Lighting source
Operating voltage
Wattage
Current Draw(12V)
Length
LED Quantity
Luminous Flux
Housing Color
IP Rating
Case Material
Lifespan
Operating temperature

LED
DC 10~36V
12 Watt
0.90A
24inch
24
800 lm
Silver
IP65
Aluminum
50,000hrs 
 -40°C~80°C

Strip provides even light throughout the truck body

Fits anywhere

Less current draw

Does not flicker like fluorescent lighting

Brighter, whiter LED provides more realistic view

Eliminates shadows

24 inch LED Strip Light
MODEL : WDSL-24S12WS


